South Carolina

May 17, 2024, 03:53:46 am

)

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H*3103 (Rat #0030, Act #0018 of 1995) General Bill, By J.S. Shissias, J.L.M. Cromer, Gamble, Kelley, Phillips,

Richardson, Simrill, Spearman, Stille, Whipper and L.S. Whipper

A Bill to amend Section 43-5-220, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to obtaining support payments from
absent parents, so as to authorize the Department of Social Services to pursue state and federal tax refund offsets for
delinquent child support payments even if periodic payments on the delinquency are being made or even if the delinquent

amount has been placed in abeyance.

12/14/94
12/14/94
01/10/95
01/10/95
01/18/95
01/19/95
01/24/95
01/25/95
01/25/95
03/09/95
03/22/95
03/23/95
03/30/95
04/04/95
04/04/95
04/11/95
04/11/95

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary
Introduced and read first time HJ-37
Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-38

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-11
Read second time HJ-13

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-13
Introduced and read first time SJ-7
Referred to Committee on General SJ-7
Committee report: Favorable General SJ-16

Read second time SJ-16

Read third time and enrolled SJ-12

Ratified R 30

Signed By Governor
Effective date 04/04/95
Copies available

Act No. 18

Page 1 of 1

Legislature



