## South Carolina Legislature

May 17, 2024, 03:53:46 am

## Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H\*3103 (Rat #0030, Act #0018 of 1995) General Bill, By J.S. Shissias, J.L.M. Cromer, Gamble, Kelley, Phillips, Richardson, Simrill, Spearman, Stille, Whipper and L.S. Whipper

A Bill to amend Section 43-5-220, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to obtaining support payments from absent parents, so as to authorize the Department of Social Services to pursue state and federal tax refund offsets for delinquent child support payments even if periodic payments on the delinquency are being made or even if the delinquent amount has been placed in abeyance.

	-	
12/14/94	House	Prefiled
12/14/94	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/10/95	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-37
01/10/95	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-38
01/18/95	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-11
01/19/95	House	Read second time HJ-13
01/24/95	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-13
01/25/95	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-7
01/25/95	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-7
03/09/95	Senate	Committee report: Favorable General SJ-16
03/22/95	Senate	Read second time SJ-16
03/23/95	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-12
03/30/95		Ratified R 30
04/04/95		Signed By Governor
04/04/95		Effective date 04/04/95
04/11/95		Copies available
04/11/95		Act No. 18